
【KYC POINT RACE 2018】

Race : 1Race

Course Length : 6.0  miles Wind Angle : 70  deg Start 2018/6/10 11:00:00

Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 4.5 m to 5.5 m Time Limit 13:00:00

Finish     Corrected
Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40 KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.268 KYC 11:48:00 1 3652 1

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ KOJI NAKAJIMA 1.255 KYC 11:51:06 2 3848 2

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.052 KYC 12:01:30 4 3882 3

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.043 KYC 12:03:24 6 3968 4

JPN 238 T DRACONIS MELGES32OD HIROSHIGE IKEDA 1.146 KYC 11:59:01 3 4058 5

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D 35 ISAO MIYASAKI 1.097 KYC 12:02:02 5 4083 6

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 1.057 二色 12:09:31 8 4409 7

JPN 6741 OTOMARU V DEHLER 38C TAKAZOU MORIMOTO (1.056) KYC 12:04:07 7 (4062) 8

※JPN 6741 OTOMARU Vはレーティング申請中の為参考参加です。

Class : IRC MIDOLEBOAT

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.052 KYC 12:01:30 2 3882 1

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.043 KYC 12:03:24 4 3968 2

JPN 238 T DRACONIS MELGES32OD HIROSHIGE IKEDA 1.146 KYC 11:59:01 1 4058 3

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D 35 ISAO MIYASAKI 1.097 KYC 12:02:02 3 4083 4

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 1.057 二色 12:09:31 5 4409 5

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home



【KYC POINT RACE 2018】

Race : 2Race

Course Length : 5.9  miles Wind Angle : 30 dag to 50 dag Start 2018/6/10 13:30:00

Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 5.5 m to 7.0 m Time Limit 15:30:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40 KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.268 KYC 14:15:29 1 3460 1

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ KOJI NAKAJIMA 1.255 KYC 14:18:38 2 3662 2

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.052 KYC 14:30:04 5 3791 3

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.043 KYC 14:30:40 6 3797 4

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D 35 ISAO MIYASAKI 1.097 KYC 14:29:54 4 3943 5

JPN 238 T DRACONIS MELGES32OD HIROSHIGE IKEDA 1.146 KYC 14:27:34 3 3958 6

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 1.057 二色 14:33:07 8 4003 7

JPN 6741 OTOMARU V DEHLER 38C TAKAZOU MORIMOTO (1.056) KYC 14:32:34 7 (3964)

※JPN 6741 OTOMARU Vはレーティング申請中の為参考参加です。

Class : IRC MIDOLEBOAT

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.052 KYC 14:30:04 3 3791 1

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.043 KYC 14:30:40 4 3797 2

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D 35 ISAO MIYASAKI 1.097 KYC 14:29:54 2 3943 3

JPN 238 T DRACONIS MELGES32OD HIROSHIGE IKEDA 1.146 KYC 14:27:34 1 3958 4

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 1.057 二色 14:33:07 5 4003 5

Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home


